LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI JUNIORS/SENIORS M F DE
ROCHEFORT

29.09.2024

Epreuves

-52 L 4
. 4 CENECORTA Emma (64, NAQ) JC SOUMOULOU

'57 -
W BLANQUART Lea (64, NAQ) JC SOUMOULOU

-63 v

7 20pts) STEINMETZ Orlane (64, NAQ) AVIRON BAYONNAIS

NC GORIN Noemie (64, NAQ) JC SOUMOULOU
NC 10ptss MONGABURE Estelle (64, NAQ) JC SOUMOULOU

'70 v

+7pts) CASTEIGBOU Eloise (64, NAQ) DOJO PALOIS

NC SPRETERS Eva (64, NAQ) JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN

-60 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

DARRIGADE Paco (64, NAQ)

DAUGAREIL Robin (64, NAQ)

ARRETCHE Bixente (64, NAQ)

LORIOUX Maxime (64, NAQ)
HIRIART Maxime (64, NAQ)
GONZALES Raphael (64, NAQ)
MONNET Louis (64, NAQ)

RATSIMBAZAFY Benjamin (64, NAQ)

-90

TESTUT Louis (64, NAQ)

-100

CURUTCHET Cyril (64, NAQ)

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO ANGLOY

CAMBO JUDO

DOJO ANGLOY

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO ANGLOY

JC SOUMOULOU

JC SOUMOULOU

JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN



